
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 204-0278 Name: Vanguard Construction - West Oakland Bay Trail

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/31/2004 Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/11/2004 5/18/2004

Title: Subject: Vanguard Construction - West Oakland Bay Trail
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing award of a contract to Vanguard Construction for
the construction of West Oakland Bay Trail (Project Number G134010) in the amount of four hundred
seventy-nine thousand one hundred twenty-four dollars and forty-four cents ($479,124.44)
(PURSUANT TO SECTION 902-E OF THE CITY CHARTER, THIS ITEM REQUIRES A  2/3 VOTE)

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Item 6 4-27-04.pdf, 2. Item 5 PWC 5-11-04.pdf, 3. Item 5 SUPP PWC 5-11-04.pdf, 4. Item 20 SUPP
5-18-04.pdf, 5. 78563 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedMeeting of the Oakland City
Council

5/18/2004 2 Pass

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Public Works Committee5/11/2004 2 Pass

Continued*Public Works Committee4/27/2004 1

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee4/1/2004 1

Subject: Vanguard Construction - West Oakland Bay Trail
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing award of a contract to Vanguard Construction for the construction
of West Oakland Bay Trail (Project Number G134010) in the amount of four hundred seventy-nine thousand one
hundred twenty-four dollars and forty-four cents ($479,124.44)(PURSUANT TO SECTION 902-E OF THE CITY
CHARTER, THIS ITEM REQUIRES A  2/3 VOTE)
[Enter body here.]

City of Oakland Printed on 7/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

