
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 105-0085-1 Name: Subject: West Oakland Bay Trail

Status:Type: City Resolution Sunset

File created: In control:2/16/2005 *Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/22/2005 11/6/2014

Title: Subject: West Oakland Bay Trail
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation:  A request to reschedule from the March 8, 2005 Public Works Committee agenda
to the March 22, 2005 Public Works Committee agenda adopt  a Resolution authorizing the City
Administrator to increase the Change Order Limit by Seventy Thousand One Hundred Seventy-One
Dollars ($70,171) on the Construction Contract with Vanguard Construction for the West Oakland Bay
Trail, for a total contract amount not-to-exceed Six Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand and Seventy-Six
Dollars ($669,076)

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Rescheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee2/17/2005 1

Subject: West Oakland Bay Trail
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation:  A request to reschedule from the March 8, 2005 Public Works Committee agenda to the March
22, 2005 Public Works Committee agenda adopt  a Resolution authorizing the City Administrator to increase the
Change Order Limit by Seventy Thousand One Hundred Seventy-One Dollars ($70,171) on the Construction
Contract with Vanguard Construction for the West Oakland Bay Trail, for a total contract amount not-to-exceed
Six Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand and Seventy-Six Dollars ($669,076)

City of Oakland Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

